1、资格复审时间：2016年7月21日（招聘教师入闱人员）
	7月21日（招聘教师考生复审安排）

	上午8:00——11:30

	岗位
	小      学
	初    中
	小计

	学科
	音乐
	美术
	科学
	体育
	思想品德
	信息技术
	特教美术
	语文
	英语
	数学
	语文
	英语
	历史
	物理
	化学
	数学
	

	人数
	6
	9
	6
	9
	12
	15
	3
	23
	18
	20
	6
	6
	3
	9
	6
	3
	154

	下午12:30——18:00

	岗位
	初中
	高     中
	幼儿
教师
	小计

	学科
	思想品德
	体育
	思想政治
	美术
	语文
	英语
	历史
	数学
	物理
	化学
	生物
	农村幼师
	保育院
	

	人数
	4
	2
	3
	3
	23
	12
	6
	9
	12
	3
	3
	28
	15
	123


